
Brock Softball Schedule 2022 - 2023

Date Opponent Location
Time

Details
Varsity JV

Saturday, January 28 Brewer (S) Brewer 12:30 PM 11:00 AM
Tuesday, January 31 Saginaw (S) Saginaw 5:00 PM N/A
Tuesday, January 31 Krum (S) Saginaw 6:30 PM N/A
Saturday, February 4 Grandview (S) Brock 11:00 AM 12:30 PM
Tuesday, February 7 Burleson (S) Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Saturday, February 11 Paschal (S) Brock 11:00 AM N/A
Saturday, February 11 Argyle (S) Brock 2:00 PM N/A
Monday, February 13 Frisco Heritage Frisco Heritage 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday, February 16
Comal ISD Varsity Tournament New Braunfels TBD N/AFriday, February 17

Saturday, February 18
Tuesday, February 21 Kennedale Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 23

Brewer Varsity Tournament Veterans Park TBD N/AFriday, February 24
Saturday, February 25

Friday, February 24
Glen Rose JV Tournament Glen Rose N/A TBD

Saturday, February 25
Tuesday, February 28 Castleberry Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 2
Pirate Softball Varsity Tournament Granbury TBD N/AFriday, March 3

Saturday, March 4
Tuesday, March 7 Dublin Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Meet the Lady Eagles 
Friday, March 10 Breckenridge Breckenridge 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Saturday, March 11 Stephenville JV Tournament Stephenville N/A TBD
Tuesday, March 14 Early Early 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

Wednesday, March 15 Comanche Brock 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Family Day
Tuesday, March 21 Peaster Peaster 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, March 24 Eastland Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Teacher & Staff Appreciation

Tuesday, March 28 Millsap Millsap 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, March 31 Dublin Dublin 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 4 Breckenridge Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM BYA/Youth Night 
Thursday, April 6 Early Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 11 Comanche Comanche 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 14 Peaster Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Alumni Night

Tuesday, April 18 Eastland Eastland 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 21 Millsap Brock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Senior Night
Tuesday, April 25 District Certification
Saturday, April 29 Bi-District Certification
Saturday, May 6 Area Certification
Saturday, May 13 Regional Quarterfinals Certification
Saturday, May 20 Regional Semifinals Certification
Saturday, May 27 Regional Finals Certification

5/30/2023 - 6/3/2023 State Tournament Austin, TX

Head Coach: Taylor Willmer (S) Scrimmage
Assistant Coaches: Sierra Henderson, Kimberly Hargrove, Kelbi Coleman Home Event
Athletic Trainers: Greg Connors, Tara Morano District Game
Athletic Director: Chad Massey
HS Principal: Eric Sams
HS Assstant Principals: JW Shaw, Conny Garcia
Superintendent: DeeAnn Mills


